Bag Filter - Ring & Flange

Application

* Food & Beverage : Used for Beer, Juice, Syrup, Wine filtration

e General Industries : Oil, Paint, Chemical, Waste water filtration

Materials
Type Ring & Flange Bag Filter
Media Polypropylene, Polyester, Nylon

CSM

Descriptions

* CSM filter bag has uniform filtering quality due to strict quality control
& advanced manufacturing facility.
* It has 30~50% increased filter life and can filter out large sized particles

without disturbing liquid by adjusting layer structure and thickness.

Specifications

Bag Size 100*230, 100*380, 180*430, 180*810mm

* If you need further information on specification, please contact us

Ordering Information

No.1
Code Media
PE Polyethylene
Terephthalate
PP Polypropylene
NM Nylon

Monofilament

52 | The Right Fit CSM

No. 2

Code

Type
Ring
Band

Plastic
Flange

Bag Filter - Ring & Flange

CSM-B

No. 3

Code

10
15
25
50
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
400
600
800

2 3 4 5 6

No. 4 No. 6
Micron Rating Code Size Code Handle
PP NM ,

01 100 x 230mm w With
1pm 1um Handle
Sun Sun 02 100 x 380mm one
10um  10um 11 180 x 430mm g Handle

15um

12 180 x 810mm
25um - 25um  25um

S50um  50um  50um

80um
100um  100um  100um No-
125um i
150im Code M:;;';gial
200um 200um  200um E SUS304
250um
300 P Plastic Ring
400um 7 Zinc Plated
600um Ring
800um



