

# **Bag Filter - Ring & Flange**



# **Descriptions**

- CSM filter bag has uniform filtering quality due to strict quality control & advanced manufacturing facility.
- It has 30~50% increased filter life and can filter out large sized particles without disturbing liquid by adjusting layer structure and thickness.

### **Application**

- Food & Beverage : Used for Beer, Juice, Syrup, Wine filtration
- General Industries : Oil, Paint, Chemical, Waste water filtration

#### **Materials**

Туре	Ring & Flange Bag Filter
Media	Polypropylene, Polyester, Nylon

# **Specifications**

Bag Size	100*230, 100*380, 180*430, 180*810mm

<sup>\*</sup> If you need further information on specification, please contact us

No. 2

# **Ordering Information**

# Bag Filter - Ring & Flange CSM-B 1 2 3 4 5 6

No. 3

125150200

 $200 \mu \text{m}$ 

 $200 \mu \text{m}$ 

No. 1

Code	Media
PE	Polyethylene Terephthalate
PP	Polypropylene
NM	Nylon Monofilament

Code	Туре	
R	Ring	
В	Band	
Р	Plastic Flange	

Code	Mic	ron Rating		Code	Size	
couc	PE	PP	NM	01	100 x 230mm	
1	1µm	1µm				
5	5μm	5μm		02	100 x 380mm	
10	10µm	10µm		11	180 x 430mm	
15			15µm			
25	25µm	25µm	25µm	12	180 x 810mm	
50	50µm	50µm	50µm			
80			80µm	No F		
100	100µm	100µm	100µm	No. 5		

No. 4

	11	180 x 430mm	
15µm	12	180 x 810mm	
$25\mu\text{m}$	12	100 x 010111111	
50μm			
80µm	NI- F		
$100 \mu \text{m}$	No. 5		
$125 \mu \text{m}$	Code	Ring	
	Code	Material	
150µm		Material	
150μm 200μm	E	Material SUS304	
		SUS304	
200µm	E P	110001101	
200μm 250μm	P	SUS304  Plastic Ring  Zinc Plated	
200μm 250μm 300μm		SUS304 Plastic Ring	
200μm 250μm 300μm 400μm	P	SUS304  Plastic Ring  Zinc Plated	

NΙ	$\sim$	C

Code	Handle
W	With Handle
N	None Handle